Preliminary Examination in Biomedical Sciences

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Prof David Dupret

Thu

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

19-Jun

23-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:30

02:15

01:30

01:30

01:30

A15383E1

A15564P1

A15565P1

A15566P1

A15567P1

Paper Name Location
Paper 3: Introduction to Probability Theory and Statistics Online
Paper 1: Multiple Choice Questions Examination Schools

Computer Based

Paper 2A: Body and Cells (essays) Examination Schools
Computer Based

Paper 2B: Genes and Molecules (essays) Examination Schools
Computer Based

Paper 2C: Brain and Behaviour (essays) Examination Schools
Computer Based
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