## **Preliminary Examination in Biomedical Sciences**

## FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

**Trinity Term 2025** 

Chair of Examiners: Prof David Dupret

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Thu	19-Jun	09:30	03:30	A15383E1	Paper 3: Introduction to Probability Theory and Statistics	Online
Mon	23-Jun	14:30	02:15	A15564P1	Paper 1: Multiple Choice Questions	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	01:30	A15565P1	Paper 2A: Body and Cells (essays)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	01:30	A15566P1	Paper 2B: Genes and Molecules (essays)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	01:30	A15567P1	Paper 2C: Brain and Behaviour (essays)	Examination Schools Computer Based